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CHESTERTON VARSITY BASEBALL
Overall Record : 1 - 0  Conference Record : N/A

! 2021/2022 SCHEDULE
2021/2022

Date Event Location Result

Fri, Apr 2 7:01 pm Homestead High School Away
Unknown location

Fri, Apr 2 7:01 pm Homestead High School Away
Unknown location

Fri, Apr 1 7:30 pm McDonald's Double Play Tourn. vs Martinsville @ Vincennes Lincoln - 7:30 PM CST / 8:30 PM EST Away
Vincennes Lincoln

Sat, Apr 2 9:00 am McDonald's Double Play Tourn. Away
Vincennes Lincoln

Tue, Apr 5 4:30 pm Portage High School Home
Chesterton High School

Win
10 - 9

Wed, Apr 6 4:30 pm Portage High School
CANCELED - Portage

Home
Chesterton High School

Thu, Apr 7 5:00 pm Munster High School
CANCELED - Munster

Away
Munster

Fri, Apr 8 5:00 pm Joe Heath Classic - Chesterton v. Lafayette Jeff Away
Lafayette Jefferson

Sat, Apr 9 11:00 am Joe Heath Baseball Classic @ Harrison - 11 AM CST Away
Unknown location

Sat, Apr 9 2:00 pm Joe Heath Baseball Classic @ McCutcheon - 2 PM CST start Away
Unknown location

Mon, Apr 11 4:30 pm Portage (reschedule from 4/6) Away
Unknown location

Tue, Apr 12 4:30 pm Valparaiso High School Home
Chesterton High School

Wed, Apr 13 4:30 pm Valparaiso High School Away
VHS Baseball Field

Tue, Apr 19 4:30 pm Merrillville High School Away
Merrillville
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Wed, Apr 20 4:30 pm
Merrillville High School Home

Chesterton High School

Sat, Apr 23 11:00 am Hammond Morton D H Away
Hammond Morton

Tue, Apr 26 4:30 pm Michigan City High School Away
Michigan City

Wed, Apr 27 4:30 pm Michigan City High School Home
Chesterton High School

Fri, Apr 29 5:00 pm Hobart High School Home
Chesterton High School

Sat, Apr 30 10:00 am Elkhart/Northridge/Chesterton 3 way Away
Elkhart High School

Tue, May 3 4:30 pm LaPorte High School Home
Chesterton High School

Wed, May 4 4:30 pm LaPorte High School Away
LaPorte

Fri, May 6 4:30 pm Illiana Christian High School Home
Chesterton High School

Tue, May 10 4:30 pm Lake Central High School Home
Chesterton High School

Wed, May 11 4:30 pm Lake Central High School Away
Varsity Baseball Field

Fri, May 13 7:00 pm Highland High School Home
Chesterton High School

Tue, May 17 4:30 pm Crown Point High School Away
Crown Point High School

Wed, May 18 4:30 pm Crown Point High School Home
Chesterton High School

Sat, May 21 8:00 am Greyhound Invitational Away
Hartman Field (Varsity)

Wed, May 25 5:00 pm Baseball Sectional Away
Unknown location

Thu, May 26 5:00 pm Baseball Sectional Away
Unknown location

Thu, May 26 7:00 pm Baseball Sectional Away
Unknown location

Fri, May 27 12:00 am IHSAA Baseball Sectionals Away
Unknown location

Fri, May 27 7:00 pm Baseball Sectional Away
Unknown location

Sat, May 28 12:00 am IHSAA Baseball Sectionals Away
Unknown location

Sat, Jun 4 12:00 am IHSAA Baseball Regionals Away
Unknown location

Sat, Jun 11 12:00 am IHSAA Baseball Semi-State Away
Unknown location
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Fri, Jun 17 12:00 am IHSAA Baseball State Finals Away
Unknown location

Sat, Jun 18 12:00 am IHSAA Baseball State Finals Away
Unknown location


